
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0174 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:3/6/2017 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2017 3/21/2017

Title: Approval of Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement 15-105 with LACO Associates, Extending
the Expiration Date from December 31, 2016 to June 30, 2017, for Completion of Reporting Related
to Investigative and Remedial Work at Former Underground Storage Tanks (UST) for the 2016
Reporting Year

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 15-105-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors3/21/2017 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

